Institute of Information Technology & Management

The Hon'ble Chairman, Board of Management has very kindly approved the following days to be

Date: 24-01-2024

Office Order

observed as holidays in the year 2024 at IITM , Janakpuri, New Delhi.

SL. No. | Holiday Date Day

1 Republic Day January 26 Friday
-2 Holi March 25 Monday
3 Good Friday March 29 Friday
4 Id-ul-Fitr April 11 Thursday
5 Ram Navmi April 17 Wednesday
6 Mahavir Jayanti April 21 Sunday

e T Budh Purnima May 23 Thursday
8 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) June 17 Monday
9 Muharram July 17 Wednesday
10 Independence Day August 15 Thursday
11 Janmasthmi (Vaisnava) : August 26 Monday
12 gg;g;&ﬁﬁg;ﬁ;;gf Milad (Birthday of September 16 Monday
13 Mahatma Gandhi's Jayanti October 02 Wednesday
14 Dussehra October 12 Saturday
15 Mabharishi Valmiki's Birthday October 17 Thursday
16 Diwali (Deepawali) October 31 Thursday
17 Guru Nanak's Birthday November 15 Friday
18 Christmas Day December 25 Wednesday

Restricted Holiday:

— | SL No. | Holiday Date Day
1 Raksha Bandhan August 19 Monday
2 Bhai Duyj November 03 Sunday

Note: The Institute may be functional on any of the above mentioned date/day, if situations warrant
soon account of Asdmission, Examinations ete.
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Prof. (Dr.) Rachita Rana

Director



